
Player Name Chips
MICHAEL JESSE 490,000
JOE HUA 340,000
NEIL HO 271,000
DAVID MANN 240,000
JUSTIN LAROCHE 221,000
JACOB BURNETT 220,000
ROMERO LORENA 208,000
RYAN OLEARY 194,000
PRAISE OGWO 193,000
STEVE MROZINSKI 187,000
NICHOLAS TORALBA 186,000
BRETT HORTON 185,000
APRIL BEARD 158,000
JASON FITZPATRICK 151,000
RUSSELL FINNEY 145,000
JASON GOOCH 138,000
PRESTON HART 133,000
KENNETH KESSLER 129,000
JASON DALY 129,000
TOBY FLOYD 119,000
NICHOLAS TUCKER 107,000
VINH TRAN 105,000
LAURA HOPPE 98,000
PATRICK PHILLIPS 95,000
HIEN TIEU 68,000
JAMES GRIMES 66,000
THUY NGUYEN 55,000
JAMES LARKIN 47,000
EDGAR SANCHEZ 10,000
ANDREW BRADLEY 0
JESSE CARAVEO 0
KURT TAPHORN 0
RICK WELCH 0
HIEU NGUYEN 0
JASON FITZPATRICK 0
JACOB PERKINS 0
GENC GOVORI 0
KEDRON GUINN 0
SEAN O'BRIEN 0
DAVID BROOKSHIRE 0
GLORIA DAVILA 0
EDGAR LUNA 0
BENITO TAMEZ 0
AARON FARMER 0
SUE PROBST 0
AAON M MCEVOY 0
BEN ALLOGGIO 0
JASON DALY 0
JUAN CAMPBELL 0
GREGORIE PAJAK 0
CESAR RAMIREZ 0
DYLAN MYERS 0
MATTHEW REYNOLDS 0
SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 0
DOUGLAS CLAYBROOK 0
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KEVIN ROLAN 0
CHENG XIONG 0
JEROME MOON 0
LARRY BIBBS 0
PAUL FRANKE-HUBBARD 0
JAMES MARTIN 0
DAVID VALDEN 0
DANA OLSON 0
KENDALL GRAVES 0
GLEN CUNNINGTON 0
JACK NORRIS 0
RICHARD SEMANDER 0
ERIC NGUYEN 0
ROBERT CARTMILL 0
HARRIS TRAN 0
JOSHUA ZANGARA 0
CLARA BATISTE 0
MIRCO SCHAREN 0
WINSTON DJONLI 0
TIMOTHY BUENO 0
ALBERTO ANTUNEZ 0
TOBY FLOYD 0
REX WORRELL 0
CHRISTOPHER WINGARD 0
MAIANH TRAN 0
TRI MA 0
CHRISTOPHER STAATS 0
COMPTON EDWAD 0
IAIN MANN 0
NATHAN LABUS 0
JAMES KRAFT 0
DEJESUS MOUTON 0
AAON M MCEVOY 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
ANDREW RIEBEL 0
ANDREW BRADLEY 0
GARY RICHARDSON 0
GORDON PEET 0
GABRIEL FODOR 0
HENRY CHOW 0

ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0

CHRISTOPHER ZUNIGA 0
BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0
ABEL  HERNANDEZ 0
VINH TRAN 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
ARTURO LOPEZ 0
ALDRING GOMEZ TORRES 0

JUAN GONZALEZ SANDELIS 0

LARRY BIBBS 0
YOSEF ZEKE 0
DAVID GUPTA 0
SERGIO SALAZAR 0
THUY BELTRAN 0
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LANCE NIELSEN 0
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ 0
AARON FARMER 0
ELOY RIOS 0
ANDREW BRADLEY 0
PATRICK PHILLIPS 0
AARON UDAYAN 0
BOBBY WILSON 0
AAON M MCEVOY 0
EMMANUEL MCKENZIE 0
SCOTT ROKITA 0
JALEN HEALD 0
THUY BELTRAN 0
JOSEPH NEWMAN 0
PATRICK PHILLIPS 0
ANTHONY MENDER 0
DUSTIN MCLAUGHLIN 0
JUAN TEJEDA 0
EDDY ORTEGA 0
ERNEST LALA 0
DOUGLAS KARABASZ 0
MOHAMED KASSWRAN 0
JOSE MOYA 0
SEONG CHOUNG 0
CHANWOO JUN 0
ROBERT CARTMILL 0
RICK WELCH 0
NUMBERS HAYES 0
WINSTON DJONLI 0
HIEU NGUYEN 0
JOE HUA 0
DESMOND SCOTT 0
DANNY WICKER 0
RICK KRAMER 0
ANTOINE WHITE 0
JOSE MOYA 0
KURT TAPHORN 0
PRESTON HART 0
RICK PEREZ 0
KENNETH KESSLER 0
GARY RICHARDSON 0
MIRCO SCHAREN 0
GENC GOVORI 0
ANDERSON ECHAVARRIA 0
STARR VALDEZ 0
DARA TAHERPOUR 0
PAUL FRANKE-HUBBARD 0
ALICIA MORA 0
LEO XU 0
BRYAN BROUSSARD 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
DUSTIN MCLAUGHLIN 0
ANTOINE WHITE 0
MELGAREJO JAIME 0
AARON FARMER 0
ROYAL TEE WISEMAN 0
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EDDY ORTEGA 0
TOBIN DREHER 0
WINSTON DJONLI 0
GERALD BATISTE 0
ISIDO SANDOVAL 0
HELYNN VUONG 0
JOSE MOYA 0
SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM 0
TYLER THOMPSON 0
ELIEZER ELEFANT 0
GENC GOVORI 0
JUAN TEJEDA 0
CHENG XIONG 0
KEVIN KAYLOR 0
BRYAN BROUSSARD 0
GARY RICHARDSON 0
JASON LANG 0
EDGAR RODAS 0
LEO XU 0
YUNG HWANG 0
PETE TORRES 0
SEAN O'BRIEN 0
ERIC CREWS 0
ROLAND BASSETT 0
RICK WELCH 0
RUSSELL FINNEY 0
WALTER LYNCH 0
ERNEST LALA 0
REP PORTER 0
ARIEL ALBILLA 0
JARON BAILEY 0
KEVIN KAYLOR 0
BEN ALLOGGIO 0
STARR VALDEZ 0
ELOY RIOS 0
GENC GOVORI 0
ANTHONY MENDER 0
WARREN SPIWAK 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
RUSSELL FINNEY 0
REP PORTER 0
GORDON PEET 0
CHANWOO JUN 0
ELOY RIOS 0
JASON LANG 0
SEONG CHOUNG 0
DAVID VALDEN 0
TRILOK GHANSHYAM 0
GENC GOVORI 0
DMITRI NOBLES 0
KURT TAPHORN 0
GLORIA DAVILA 0
JASON DALY 0
ROYAL TEE WISEMAN 0
EMMANUEL MCKENZIE 0
SEAN O'BRIEN 0
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REP PORTER 0
JOSE MOYA 0
DOUGLAS KARABASZ 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
ROYAL TEE WISEMAN 0
TRILOK GHANSHYAM 0
ELIEZER ELEFANT 0
ROBERTO FLORES 0
ERNEST LALA 0
HARRIS TRAN 0
TYLER THOMPSON 0
TRILOK GHANSHYAM 0
GENC GOVORI 0
JALEN HEALD 0
LAM TRAN 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
JUAN TEJEDA 0
JONATHAN DENNIS 0
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